
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

45 

39 

216 

89X 

Name 

Aaron Mendez 

Kennedy Sheridan 

Malcolm Mancias 

Samantha Shelton 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

10 

Diff 

0.141 

9.856 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:32.964 

14:33.105 

14:42.820 

10:28.370 

Best Tm 

53.109 

52.745 

53.188 

59.742 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/19/2023 5:25:26 PM 

Kelly and LeeAnna 

Van Williams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.141 

Avg. Speed 

46.187 

Best Lap Tm 

52.745 

Best Speed 

47.777 

Best Lap by 

39 - Kennedy Sheridan 

 

Winter Race #02 

02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:18:19 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

11/19/2023 20:10 


